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Antonia (Toni) Munguia		                amunguia@purdue.edu
Director of Recruitment, Retention and Diversity	                765-494-7522
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Purdue Polytechnic Undergraduate Academic Advisors
Aviation and Transportation Technology
Jane Ann Dimitt	 NISW 172      |   765-494-6137   |   dimitt@purdue.edu
Kearstynn Goulette	 NISW 172      |   765-494-6137   |   kgoulett@purdue.edu

Computer and Information Technology
Angie Murphy	 Knoy 207   |   765 496-6003    |   armurphy@purdue.edu
Lisa Klein		  Knoy 213   |   765-494-6484   |   klein85@purdue.edu
Melody Carducci	 Knoy 209   |   765-496-6426   |   mmcbrite@purdue.edu
Lauren Lucas		 Knoy 211   |   765-494-0364   |   lhussong@purdue.edu

Computer Graphics Technology
TR Oneal		  Knoy 353   |   765-494-8206    |   troneal@purdue.edu
Heather Mayorga	 Knoy 357   |   765-494-6457    |   hhindsle@purdue.edu
Aimee Griggs	 Knoy 355   |   765-496-3859    |   aimgrigg@purdue.edu

Construction Management Technology
Danielle Gilbert	 Knoy 417   |   765-494-2458    |   dlgreer@purdue.edu
Gloribel Rosales-Burdin	 Knoy 419   |   765-494-0913    |   grosale@purdue.edu

Engineering Technology
Tamara Groll (ECET)	 Knoy 109   |   765-494-7489    |   grollt@purdue.edu
Lindsay Haugland (ECET)	 Knoy 111   |   765-494-9039    |   lhauglan@purdue.edu
Tami Lynch (MET/MFET)	 Knoy 115   |   765-494-8590    |   tlynch@purdue.edu
Susan Hockings	 Knoy 117   |   765-496-1217    |   shocking@purdue.edu
Cassie Pendleton	 Knoy 127   |   765-496-8649    |   rice11@purdue.edu

Technology Leadership & Innovation
Jennifer White	 Knoy 109   |   765-494-0452    |   jkwhite@purdue.edu
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